PSS-FXR1-12B_A-8-21
Specifications
Product
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7

enclosure ensures easy access to cable for routing and terminations, and the rear compartment provides ample storage
for cassettes and trunks cables.  The Panel includes both rear and front cable management.
ORDERING INFORMATION - ENCLOSURE AND PANEL
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FER1-12BB Rack Mount Enclosure with sliding shelf, 12 cassettes capacity, 1RU
FPR1-12BB Static Rack Mount Panel, 12 Base-12 cassettes capacity, 1RU
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FCB-12190-M4BS 12 Fiber, OM4 Method B Polarity, Standard Loss, Aqua
FCB-12190-M4BL 12 Fiber, OM4 Method B Polarity, Low Loss, Magenta
FCB-12190-SMAS 12 Fiber, OS2 Method A Polarity, Standard Loss, UPC Blue
FCB-12190-SMAL 12 Fiber, OS2 Method A Polarity, Low Loss, UPC Blue
FCB-1219A-SMAS 12 Fiber, OS2 Method A Polarity, Standard Loss, APC Green
FCB-1219A-SMAL 12 Fiber, OS2 Method A Polarity, Low Loss, APC Green
ORDERING INFORMATION - BASE-12 CASSETTES
CONSTRUCTION
FXR1-12BB: Steel powder coated corrosive resistant black finish
FCB-12190 : Molded ABS
CAPACITY
12 Base-12 Cassettes each supporting 6 Port / 12 Fiber
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Operating Temperature: 14 °F to 140 °F (-10 °C to 60 °C)